Rcademic Year: 2020-2021 .

PERSONAL EXPENSES

ROOM

BOARD

TOTAL BUDGET

Level: .  .Doctoral S
TUITION
FEES
BOOKS 0.00%
EQUIPMENT 0.00%
SUPPLIES 0.00%
TRANSPORTATION 000

0.06%

0.00%

0.00%

Inter American University of Puerto Rico
Central Office
Financial Aid Office

Basis For Student Budgets

‘' Campus: Law School Day i

'_Prég#am;,Law Poc Prog 2nd i

1 Credits * 4000 Per Credits

Health Insurance

Special (Specify)
Dispensary

Access Information Center
Parking Fee

Student Center

Student Activity

General

Infrastructure
Ceonstruction

Laboratory $0.00 X O
Goods and Services

Total

Avarage Cost Per Book
Total Books Per Courses
Total Courses

Total (Total Cousses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

Note Book
Pen
Pencil
Paper
Folders
Ruler
Other

Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Fotder+Ruler+Other)*10)

Cost Per Trip
Total Month
Total Weeks
Round Trip
Total

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing
Total

Living on Campus

Cther Independent

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Dependent Living with Parents

Living on Campus

Other Independent

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Dependent Living with Parents

Total Living On Campus

Tcetal Other Independents

Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Dependent Living With Parents

. Academic Load: Full -Time

$4,000.00

Contract
50.00
50,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00

$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
575.00
$550

$226.91
1
10

2,269

50

$3.11
$1.98
$2.26
$2.91
$1.87
50.83
$500.00

$626

$40.89
12

4

1

£1,953

$612.20
$559.18
$855.00
$871.13

52,898

$0
§7,793
§7,793
$0

$0
$6, 382
$4,559
$0

50
$26,470
$24,647

$0




